Volume
228
49
49
228
228
49
49
228
228
49
49
228
228
49
49
228
228
525
261
280
277
281
263
3000
549
563
282
281
272
286
1
275
249
11
527
998
812
82
395
141
395
141
267
71
279
2499
262
164
38
1692
72
3000
500
1942
1406
524
277
434
66
90
2592
1659
613
99
613
317
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
343
252
1316
500
1331
1810
3500
145
118
10168
15237
826
110
290
257
257
101
37

42
200
235

7572
500
42
42

Price (NOK)
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.70
26.60
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.30
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.10
26.10
26.00
26.10
26.10
26.10
25.60
25.90
25.80
25.80
26.00
26.00
25.90
25.90
25.90
26.00
26.00
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.60
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
27.00
27.00
26.50
26.50
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.70
26.70
26.70
26.60
26.60
26.60

Value (NOK)
6110.40
1313.20
1313.20
6110.40
6110.40
1313.20
1313.20
6110.40
6110.40
1313.20
1313.20
6110.40
6110.40
1313.20
1313.20
6110.40
6110.40
14 070.00
6968.70
7 448.00
7 340.50
7 446.50
6969.50
79 500.00
14 438.70
14 750.60
7388.40
7362.20
7099.20
7 464.60

26.00
7177.50
6498.90

287.10
13491.20
25 848.20
20949.60
2115.60
10 270.00
3666.00
10 230.50
3651.90
6915.30
1846.00
7 254.00
65473.80
6864.40
4296.80
1003.20
44 668.80
1900.80
79 500.00
13 250.00
51463.00
37 259.00
13 938.40
7312.80
11457.60
1742.40
2376.00
68 428.80
43797.60
16 305.80
2633.40
16 305.80
8432.20
8458.80
8458.80
8458.80
8458.80
8458.80
8458.80
8458.80
9123.80
6703.20
34742.40
13 250.00
35271.50
48 146.00
93 100.00
3857.00
3138.80
270 468.80
405 304.20
21971.60
2970.00
7 830.00
6810.50
6810.50
2686.60
984.20
1170.40
1117.20
5340.00
6274.50
202172.40
13 300.00
1117.20
1117.20

Date and time (CET)
14.03.2025 09:07
14.03.2025 09:08
14.03.2025 09:08
14.03.2025 09:08
14.03.2025 09:10
14.03.2025 09:11
14.03.2025 09:11
14.03.2025 09:11
14.03.2025 09:13
14.03.2025 09:14
14.03.2025 09:14
14.03.2025 09:14
14.03.2025 09:16
14.03.2025 09:17
14.03.2025 09:17
14.03.2025 09:17
14.03.2025 09:19
14.03.2025 09:19
14.03.2025 09:36
14.03.2025 09:52
14.03.2025 09:52
14.03.2025 09:52
14.03.2025 10:42
14.03.2025 11:19
14.03.2025 14:32
14.03.2025 15:21
14.03.2025 15:21
14.03.2025 15:21
14.03.2025 15:21
14.03.2025 15:21
14.03.2025 16:25
17.03.2025 13:10
17.03.2025 15:02
17.03.2025 15:02
17.03.2025 16:25
18.03.2025 10:48
18.03.2025 10:55
18.03.2025 14:23
18.03.2025 14:37
18.03.2025 14:37
18.03.2025 14:56
18.03.2025 14:56
18.03.2025 14:56
18.03.2025 15:26
18.03.2025 15:51
19.03.2025 14:27
19.03.2025 14:43
19.03.2025 14:43
19.03.2025 14:43
19.03.2025 14:43
19.03.2025 14:43
19.03.2025 15:31
19.03.2025 16:19
19.03.2025 16:19
19.03.2025 16:19
20.03.2025 09:04
20.03.2025 09:04
20.03.2025 09:09
20.03.2025 09:11
20.03.2025 09:29
20.03.2025 09:30
20.03.2025 09:50
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 13:05
20.03.2025 16:19
20.03.2025 16:19
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
20.03.2025 16:20
21.03.2025 09:05
21.03.2025 09:05
21.03.2025 09:06
21.03.2025 09:06
21.03.2025 11:13
21.03.2025 11:13
21.03.2025 11:13
21.03.2025 11:13
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23

Venue
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XO0sL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL



1059
42
42

772
257
791
993
847
708
819
273
819
546
194
78
273
740
351
740
226
346
1041
790
42
790
257
257
291
274
395

578
819
263
259
1792
1745
827
336
87
424
527
265
428
427
428
428
14
413
430
427
428
427
427
413
427
427
428
92
815
528
435
292
144
436
435

431
435
435

430
435
345
91
136
141
136
277

446
431
15
400
23
597
284
267
1530
277
551
2129
87
280
3332
272
260
339
400

26.60
26.60
26.60
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.70
26.50
26.50
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.30
26.30
26.40
26.30
26.00
25.90
25.90
25.90
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.10
26.30
26.30
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40

28169.40
1117.20
1117.20

20458.00
6810.50

20961.50

26 314.50

22 445.50

18 762.00

21703.50
7234.50

21703.50

14 469.00
5141.00
2067.00
7234.50

19 610.00
9301.50

19 610.00
5989.00
9169.00

27 586.50

20935.00
1121.40

20935.00
6810.50
6784.80
7 682.40
7233.60

10388.50

11072.30

15259.20

21539.70
6838.00
6708.10

46412.80

45195.50

21502.00
8736.00
2262.00

11 024.00

13702.00
6890.00

11 128.00

11 102.00

11 128.00

11 128.00

364.00

10738.00

11 180.00

11 102.00

11 128.00

11 102.00

11102.00

10738.00

11102.00

11 102.00

11 128.00
2392.00

21190.00

13 728.00

11310.00
7592.00
3744.00

11336.00

11310.00

104.00

11 206.00

11310.00

11310.00

130.00

11 180.00

11310.00
8970.00
2366.00
3536.00
3666.00
3536.00
7202.00

11 622.00

11596.00

11 206.00

390.00

10 440.00

600.30

15581.70
7384.00
6942.00

39 780.00
7202.00

14 381.10

55992.70
2288.10
7392.00

87 964.80
7180.80
6864.00
8949.60

10 560.00

21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:23
21.03.2025 11:53
21.03.2025 11:53
21.03.2025 11:54
21.03.2025 11:54
21.03.2025 11:54
21.03.2025 11:54
21.03.2025 12:10
21.03.2025 12:10
21.03.2025 12:10
21.03.2025 12:28
21.03.2025 12:28
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 12:29
21.03.2025 13:50
21.03.2025 13:50
21.03.2025 14:47
21.03.2025 14:47
21.03.2025 14:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 15:47
21.03.2025 16:25
24.03.2025 09:02
24.03.2025 09:30
24.03.2025 09:31
24.03.2025 09:31
24.03.2025 09:35
24.03.2025 09:35
24.03.2025 09:38
24.03.2025 09:38
24.03.2025 09:38
24.03.2025 09:48
24.03.2025 09:52
24.03.2025 09:56
24.03.2025 10:00
24.03.2025 10:04
24.03.2025 10:04
24.03.2025 10:05
24.03.2025 10:10
24.03.2025 10:14
24.03.2025 10:18
24.03.2025 10:23
24.03.2025 10:28
24.03.2025 10:32
24.03.2025 10:37
24.03.2025 10:41
24.03.2025 10:46
24.03.2025 10:46
24.03.2025 10:46
24.03.2025 10:59
24.03.2025 11:05
24.03.2025 11:05
24.03.2025 11:10
24.03.2025 11:15
24.03.2025 11:20
24.03.2025 11:20
24.03.2025 11:25
24.03.2025 11:30
24.03.2025 11:35
24.03.2025 11:35
24.03.2025 11:41
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:46
24.03.2025 11:53
24.03.2025 11:59
24.03.2025 12:05
24.03.2025 12:05
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:25
24.03.2025 14:57
24.03.2025 15:21
24.03.2025 15:21
24.03.2025 15:53
24.03.2025 15:53
24.03.2025 16:14
24.03.2025 16:19
24.03.2025 16:20
24.03.2025 16:20

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XO0sL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



